
IDOE Office of Student Pathways & the Indiana Housing and Community Development Authority
(IHCDA) are partnering to provide support to our Homeless student population across the state.
This innovative partnership will continue the mission to end homelessness by providing
navigators to each region across the state who will provide support and resources necessary for
the continuation and delivery of services to our homeless community.

Navigators will provide systems mapping and navigation support to students and families
identified as McKinney-Vento eligible by local education agencies (LEAs). They will collaborate
with district level McKinney-Vento liaisons to assist eligible students and families with accessing
school-based and community-based services, as well as explore and retain wrap-around
services in each region.

Navigator Region Email Phone

Lorene Olmos 1/1a Olmos@ihcda.in.gov 317-232-9080

Cheri Lintz 2/2a Clintz@ihcda.in.gov 317-232-2149

Lisa Eicher 3 Leicher@ihcda.in.gov 317-232-0118

Sonjia Parker 8 Sparker@ihcda.in.gov 317-232-8675

Ta’Kesha Young Marion County TaYoung@ihcda.in.gov 317-232-2052

Kalee Shaberts 12 Kshaberts@ihcda.in.gov 317-232-7025

April Pearson 14 Apearson@ihcda.in.gov N/A

TBD 4-7, 9-11, 13


